

**2016 Citywide Contracted Overlay
Contract No. 201626378**

**60 Days
Brannan Sand & Gravel Co, LLC
Western Surety Company**

Bid Item	Description	bid Quantit	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
202-00204	Removal of Asphalt Mat	160,000	SY	\$ 3.20	\$ 512,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 384,000.00
203-00100	Storm Drainage Inlet Protection	6	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
208-00050	Reset Ground Sign	10	SF	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
210-00810	Reset Inlet Grate and Frame	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
210-04010	Adjust Manhole/Meter/Valve	250	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00
403-00720	HBP Patch	300	TN	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 48,000.00
403-34741	HBP Type S (2") (PG 64-22)	320,000	SYI	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,088,000.00	\$ 3.66	\$ 1,171,200.00
608-00010	Concrete Curb Ramp	100	SY	\$ 86.50	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
608-00015	Truncated Domes (Wet Set)	400	SF	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,000.00
609-20000	Curb & Gutter Type II, Section 2B	500	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00
623-00204	Traffic Control (Arterial)	20	LS/DAY	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
623-00205	Traffic Control (Collector)	10	LS/DAY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42,000.00
627-00005	Epoxy Pavement Markings	100	GAL	\$ 400.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 9,800.00
627-00310	Thermo Plastic Pavement Markings(X-Walk, Stop Line)	10,000	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100,000.00
627-30205	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings Word Symbol	2,000	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	100	HR	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,000.00
632-00000	Public information	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 39,900.00
				Engineers Estimate	\$ 2,019,830.00		\$ 2,019,150.00
						Textura Fee	\$ 3,432.56
						Total	\$ 2,022,582.56